
MODERN CONVENT SCHOOL, SEC-8, OBRA 

SCHOOL CODE-71232 

CLASS 

CLASS VWISE FEES STRUCTURE 

PLAY GROUP 

LKG TO 2ND 

3RD TO 5TH 

6TH TO 8TH 

9TH TO 10TH 

11TH TO 12TH 

SCIENCE 

SESSION 2025-26 

COMMERCE 

AFFILIATION N0. 2130498 

ADM FEES 

1000 

1600 

1800 

1900 

2000 

4000 

TUTION FEES 

900 

1200 

1400 

1500 

1800 

3000 

2700 
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