## MODERN CONVENT SCHOOL, SEC-8, OBRA SESSION 2025-26

## **CLASS WISE FEES STRUCTURE**

SCHOOL CODE-71232	AFFILIATION NO. 2130498	
CLASS	ADM FEES	TUTION FEES
PLAY GROUP	1000	900
LKG TO 2ND	1600	1200
3RD TO 5TH	1800	1400
6TH TO 8TH	1900	1500
9TH TO 10TH	2000	1800
11TH TO 12TH		
SCIENCE	4000	3000
COMMERCE		2700